Contract Dates

08/23-07/24
06/23-06/24
10/23-03/24
01/23-01/24
05/23-10/23
01/23-12/23
01/23-01/24
11/23-11/24
03/23-03/24
02/23-03/24
10/23-11/23
09/23-06/24
03/23-05/23
05/23-04/24
11/23-11/24
02/23-01/24
03/23-03/24
09/23-06/24
08/23-08/24
10/23-09/24
08/23-08/24
10/23-10/23
10/23-10/24
03/23-02/24
03/23-03/24
08/23-08/24
06/23-06/24
05/23-05/24
08/23-08/24
07/23-11/23
04/23-03/24
04/23-03/24
03/22-02/23

Company
Avery Brothers Sign Co.
Ben Fish Tire
Biz Baton via Kaleidoscope Marketing
Bruening Eye Specialists
Buy Fresh, Buy Local-Siouxland
CNOS via HenkinSchultz
Daniels Osborn Law Firm
Council Oak Coffee Supply
Greenberg's Jewelers
The Greenberg Foundation
Hands Around the World
Jackson Street Brewing
Jefferson Beer Supply
Joe Krage, Realtor
Jumpy Monkey Coffee
Kaleidoscope Marketing
Knoepfler Chevrolet
LAMB
Legacy Financial
Moore Corbett Law
OVG 360
Omaha North Hills Pottery Tour
Parkview Psychological Services
Rooted Boutique
Sioux City Symphony Orchestra
Siouxland Magazine
Siouxland Women's Healtcare PC
State Steel
Sterk Financial Services
Stone Bru
Sun Crate Energy
Unity Point Regional Medical Center
Verde Outdoor Media

Program
General Rotation/Morning Edition/All Things Considered
General Rotation/Frontera Sur
Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me/This American Life/Morning Edition/All Things Considered
General Rotation/Morning Edition
Morning Edition/All Things Considered/Wait, Wait Don't Tell Me/This American Life
General Rotation/Morning Edition
Small Wonders
Morning Edition/Fresh Air & The Takeaway
All Things Considered
Welcome, Sit, Stay
General Rotation
General Rotation/Morning Edition/All Things Considered
Morning Edition/All Things Considered
Morning Edition
General Rotation
Morning Edition/All Things Considered/Wait, Wait Don't Tell Me/This American Life
General Rotation
Morning Edition/All Things Considered/Non-Drive Time Shows
General Rotation/Marketplace Morning Report/The Exchange/Freakonomics/Morning Edition
General Rotation
General Rotation
Morning Edition/All Things Considered
Morning Edition/All Things Considered
General Rotation/Morning Edition/All Things Considered/Non-Drive Time Shows
Morning Edition/Classical Music Programming
General Rotation
Morning Edition/All Things Considered/General Rotation
General Rotation/World Cafe Promotions
Morning Edition/Fresh Air & The Takeaway
Morning Edition/Fresh Air & The Takeaway
General Rotation
Morning Edition/All Things Considered/KCAU Weather Updates
News Rotation/Check It Out



01/23-01/24 Wayne State College Morning Edition/All Things Considered
01/23-01/25 Western lowa Resource Center General Rotation/Morning Edition/All Things Considered



