Contract Dates	Company	Program
08/23-07/24	Avery Brothers Sign Co.	General Rotation/Morning Edition/All Things Considered
06/23-06/24	Ben Fish Tire	General Rotation/Frontera Sur
10/23-03/24	Biz Baton via Kaleidoscope Marketing	Wait, Wait, Don't Tell Me/This American Life/Morning Edition/All Things Considered
01/23-01/24	Bruening Eye Specialists	General Rotation/Morning Edition
05/23-10/23	Buy Fresh, Buy Local-Siouxland	Morning Edition/All Things Considered/Wait, Wait Don't Tell Me/This American Life
01/23-12/23	CNOS via HenkinSchultz	General Rotation/Morning Edition
01/23-01/24	Daniels Osborn Law Firm	Small Wonders
11/23-11/24	Council Oak Coffee Supply	Morning Edition/Fresh Air & The Takeaway
03/23-03/24	Greenberg's Jewelers	All Things Considered
02/23-03/24	The Greenberg Foundation	Welcome, Sit, Stay
10/23-11/23	Hands Around the World	General Rotation
09/23-06/24	Jackson Street Brewing	General Rotation/Morning Edition/All Things Considered
03/23-05/23	Jefferson Beer Supply	Morning Edition/All Things Considered
05/23-04/24	Joe Krage, Realtor	Morning Edition
11/23-11/24	Jumpy Monkey Coffee	General Rotation
02/23-01/24	Kaleidoscope Marketing	Morning Edition/All Things Considered/Wait, Wait Don't Tell Me/This American Life
03/23-03/24	Knoepfler Chevrolet	General Rotation
09/23-06/24	LAMB	Morning Edition/All Things Considered/Non-Drive Time Shows
08/23-08/24	Legacy Financial	General Rotation/Marketplace Morning Report/The Exchange/Freakonomics/Morning Edition
10/23-09/24	Moore Corbett Law	General Rotation
08/23-08/24	OVG 360	General Rotation
10/23-10/23	Omaha North Hills Pottery Tour	Morning Edition/All Things Considered
10/23-10/24	Parkview Psychological Services	Morning Edition/All Things Considered
03/23-02/24	Rooted Boutique	General Rotation/Morning Edition/All Things Considered/Non-Drive Time Shows
03/23-03/24	Sioux City Symphony Orchestra	Morning Edition/Classical Music Programming
08/23-08/24	Siouxland Magazine	General Rotation
06/23-06/24	Siouxland Women's Healtcare PC	Morning Edition/All Things Considered/General Rotation
05/23-05/24	State Steel	General Rotation/World Cafe Promotions
08/23-08/24	Sterk Financial Services	Morning Edition/Fresh Air & The Takeaway
07/23-11/23	Stone Bru	Morning Edition/Fresh Air & The Takeaway
04/23-03/24	Sun Crate Energy	General Rotation
04/23-03/24	Unity Point Regional Medical Center	Morning Edition/All Things Considered/KCAU Weather Updates
03/22-02/23	Verde Outdoor Media	News Rotation/Check It Out

01/23-01/24	Wayne State College	Morning Edition/All Things Considered
01/23-01/25	Western Iowa Resource Center	General Rotation/Morning Edition/All Things Considered